
MEMORANDUM
DATE: 03/19/12  

TO: Election File & Web Posting (sanjuancounty.org) 

FROM: Norman L. Johnson, Clerk / Auditor, San Juan County, Utah

RE: Candidate Filings:  March 9 - March 15, 2012 San Juan County, Utah
General Election Date: November 6, 2012

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
San Juan County Commission - District 1:

Bruce Adams (Republican) Willie Grayeyes (Democratic)
P.O. Box 748 PO Box 10053
Monticello, Utah 84535 Tonalea, Arizona 86044
435-587-2820 505-516-9742
bbadams@sanjuancounty.org Williegrayeyes@yahoo.com

Gail L. Johnson (Unaffiliated)
Fry Canyon HC60 Box 220
Lake Powell, Utah 84533
435-459-1269
gailljohnson@wildblue.net

San Juan School Board - District 1:
Bill Boyle
P.O. Box 323
Monticello, Utah 84535
435-587-3424
boylefamily@frontiernet.net

San Juan School Board - District 2:
Merri B. Shumway Kari Bake
2949 N. Blue Mt. Road 939 N 100 W
Blanding, Utah 84511 Blanding, Utah 84511
435-678-2158 435-678-2404
mshumway@sanjuanschools.org mkbake@hotmail.com

San Juan School Board - District 3:
Debbie Christiansen Cody B. Nielson
617 S. 200 E 850 E Flour Mill Rd
Blanding, Utah 84511 Blanding, Utah 84511
435-678-3340 435-678-2298
dchristiansen@sanjuanschools.org cnielson@frontiernet.net

/Elections 2012 - Candidate Filing Addresses/


